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Beginning Sounds

Write the beginning sound for each word.




9 word family

Unscramble the -et words.




Fruits

Write correct words each picture.

mango [

pear

apple

orange

grapes

peach
plum

watermelon

O
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1.JUT ehl STISche T | JOINTHELETTER ANDWRITE)
1L I+ + 0T+ T = cmmmmmmmemeeeee

2.+ T+ T+ A = —-mmmmmmmmmeee

CIE " I e T ] [ s T T ——

4.0+ =T+A+h = -----—-----mm-

5. 3T+ T+aT+ H = —--ccmmmmceceeee

6.+ H+:T+T+HIT = —mmmmmmmm

7.+ T+ S+ T = —mmmmmmmmmmeeee

I+ T+ + = mmmmmmmmmeeeeo

10.9+H+ T+ d+ T+ T = —mmmmmmmmeee e
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Backward Counting 50- 1

50

20

39

9

28

47

17

36

45

25

14

33

22

41

11




DODGING TABLE

T 3%



Write number words (11-20)

Grade 1 Numbers Worksheet

Trace and write the number words.

11 i -leven : Eleven
12| J |
13 | J |
14 | J |
15 | J |
16 | J |
17 | J |
18 | ]
19 | ) |
20 | |




Write number words (21-30)

Grade 1 Numbers Worksheet

Trace and write the number words.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

' ™
Twenty One
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years old

My favorite color is

My hair My eye
colour is colour is




mouth *
head -
ear -
teeth -
hand -
foot -
body -
eye -

nose -
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Healthy or Unhealthy

Directions: Cut out the images and place them in the appropriate box.

Unhealthy Food

Healthy Food

"""""""""""""""""""""""
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Cake
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Ice cream
Pizza

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
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CGrapes
Carrot

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll



Paste the picture
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COLOURS @F Vi3E
RATNEBOW,

COLOUR THE RAINBOW

KEY: (D) BLUE

(A) RED (E) ORANGE
(B) YELLOW (F) PURPLE
(C) PINK (G) GREEN




